FULL D'INSCRIPCIO

5.e CRITERIUM DE NAVAS

Data de celebracié

01/06/14

Codi UCI

Publicitat

Dor Cognom,Nom
1 GIRONES TORRELLES , Francesc
2 GARCIA GONZALEZ , Javier
3 SORIANO CELMA , Genis
4 SENDROS JUVE , LLIBERT
6 ANEAS ARROYO , David
8 VIDAL DEL SANTO , FRANCESC XAVIER
9 VALLS JANOHER , ADRIA

11 ESPUNY SUBIRATS

12 HERNANDEZ FUENTES
Marc

14 MUNOZ SOGAS ,

4

Francesc Xavier

, ALEIX

15 CAYUELA FAURA , MARC

17 ARMILLAS PUBILL
21 GONZALEZ MARTIN
22 GONZALEZ MARTIN

4

4

4

GERARD
Juan De Dios
José Antonio

24 CASTANO VICENTE , CESAR

26 VIDAL FARRERONS , Andreu
30 MARTINEZ SEMINO , MIQUEL
31 SOLER RODRIGUEZ , Jordi

33 CANTENYS RIBALTA , Albert
34 COLOME ROCA , Oriol

38 ESCOLANO NAVES , ORIOL

39 MERINO FERNANDEZ , ADRIAN
42 GUERRERO MARICHALAR , Adria
44 RUBI PRAT , ALAN

45 IGLESIAS BURGOS , OSCAR

48 ITURAT LOPEZ , Victor

50 LOPEZ VALLE , ISMAEL

51 VARGAS CHUMILLA , Jacint
52 GOMEZ CAZORLA , DAVID

54 FANDOS GARRIGA , Ignacio
55 FONT BERTOLI , Joan

56 BETALU CONSTANTINO , Josep
60 MASFERRER SELVA , Arnau

61 VILANOVA MARSA , Marc

62 GARCIA CANO , CARLOS

64 GARCIA MORILLAS , Francisco
66 MOLTO REVILLA , PAU

68 HINOJOSA ALVAREZ Jonatan
69 RAYA PAULO , Oriol

70 GIRONES FARRERAS Josep
71 COLOMER MOLIST , GERARD

73 GALCERAN QUILES , MIQUEL
76 VINIEGRA HERRERA , OSCAR
82 CALMAESTRA LUQUE , DAVID
96 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ JOSEP

97 ULLOA ALBA ,
98 ARNAU RIBA ,

Alex
Josep Maria

105 CANELLAS GARRIGASAIT , Bernat
117 BADIA PAIRO , Joaquim

118 ZURITA MARTINEZ , Francesc
119 AYMERICH MOLIST , Josep M®
121 Clermont Feliu , Jordi

122 MERINO RUIZ , Abraham

129 PEREZ ABAD , ISIDORO
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ELITE
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ELITE
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SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE

ESP19890521
ESP19911217
ESP19920218
ESP19910826
ESP19900516
ESP19930827
ESP19891104
ESP19950824
ESP19951013
ESP19940324
ESP19931120
ESP19950710
ESP19740925
ESP19761115
ESP19950614
ESP19700909
ESP19900105
ESP19800824
ESP19840605
ESP19800801
ESP19870607
ESP19880704
ESP19951105
ESP19950227
ESP19950709
ESP19890515
ESP19930414
ESP19951223
ESP19950406
ESP19750910
ESP19850831
ESP19771021
ESP19880504
ESP19870807
ESP19931007
ESP19810905
ESP19870413
ESP19910507
ESP19940628
ESP19741023
ESP19911112
ESP19910204
ESP19880408
ESP19950203
ESP19950712
ESP19940810
ESP19950122
ESP19841127
ESP19660101
ESP19920110
ESP19741007
ESP19921215
ESP19871025
ESP19851222

COLUER
COLUER
COLUER
COLUER
COLUER
COLUER
COLUER
COLUER
COLUER
COLUER

BICYCLES
BICYCLES
BICYCLES
BICYCLES
BICYCLES
BICYCLES
BICYCLES
BICYCLES
BICYCLES
BICYCLES

COLUER BICYCLES

COLUER BICYCLES
ILERDENSE. SOCIETAT CICLI
INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU
BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

CKT UAM MONTON

CKT-UAM MONTON

CKT-UAM MONTON

CKT-UAM MONTON

CKT-UAM MONTON

CKT-UAM MONTON

CKT UAM MONTON
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
CONTROLPACK

CONTROLPACK

PLA DE L ESTANY. C.C.
VOLTREGA. CLUB CICLISTA
AMBIKES

PROBIKE CLUB
SPECIALIZED-FUNDACION ALB
BICICLETES SEGU
CONTROLPACK

LIZARTE

ODENA-TOMAS BELLES
CONTROLPACK
ZIRAUNA-INFISPORT
GALVESPORT-PINARELLO
PLATJA D ARO. CLUB CICLIS
PROBIKE CLUB

CKT UAM MONTON
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137
172
181
209
216
217
223
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
266
277
278
281
284
293
294
295
344
346
351
386
389
390

ASTALS FERNANDEZ , Cristian
GARCIA ALBARRAN , ADRIA
LLAURADO CALDERO , David
CALLS MAYNERIS , Ignasi
SIGLER MORENO , Boris
QUINTAS CAMPILLEJO , CARILOS
GIL SENTIS , Marc

LOPEZ ARJONA , Alejandro
DELGADO GARCIA , CARLOS
BENITEZ DE LA BARRERA ,
FORTUNY MASDEU , Guillem
VARGAS , DAVID
LLUSA MOLINA ,
SABATE ROSELL , Marc
CORRAL SOLER , MARCOS
CANTENYS RIBALTA , MARC
CASAS , ALBERT
ALMAGRO GUERRAS ,
PRESTAMO PEREIRA ,
BELTRAN HERGUEDAS ,

Josue

Alan
Jose Antonio
JOAN CARLES

OLIVELLA CLOTET , Jorge
MARTINEZ PEREZ , Alejandro
ABARDIA GRANADOS , RAUL
GARCIA SANCHEZ , Xavier
CANDELAS NAVARRO , Andres
SASTRE RIOSALIDO , JORDI

COMULADA PERXACHS , RAMON
GRAUS ALMENAR , JOSE ALEJANDRO
MESTRES GIL , Miquel

ANGUERA MORALES , Victor
LUCIANO VALDERAS , Juan

Total corredors inscrits : 85

José Mari

SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SENIO
SENIO
SENIO
SENIO
SENIO
SENIO
MA-30
SENIO
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
SENIO
SENIO
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30

ESP19920913
ESP19921016
ESP19780502
ESP19850726
ESP19870220
ESP19880716
ESP19871127
ESP19910807
ESP19891121
ESP19800502
ESP19870903
ESP19800416
ESP19830614
ESP19780722
ESP19850425
ESP19850902
ESP19820614
ESP19810105
ESP19810714
ESP19770208
ESP19750825
ESP19840517
ESP19790809
ESP19810625
ESP19840829
ESP19760426
ESP19841114
ESP19830605
ESP19800710
ESP19800831
ESP19840106

COLUER BICYCLES
RESTAURANT CERVELLO
LIZARRAN REUS
SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM

MUNT BIKES
MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
MEGABICI

LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES
ZONA BICI

ZONA BICI

BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS
BICIS ESTEVE

ARBUCIES CLUB CICLISTA
SANT CELONI. CLUB CICLIST
MUNT BIKES

MUNT BIKES

PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
MEGABICI

TRISKEL BIKES SALLENT CLU
TRISKEL BIKES SALLENT CLU
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B
SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM
LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES
MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS
MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS
NO LIMITS CLUB ESPORTIU C
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